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Arts, Humanities, Soc ScienceCollege of 

Art & DesignDepartment of 

BSE 10 19 0 $20,001 - $25,000Art 0%

BFA 1 01 0 $25,001 - $30,000Commercial Art 0%

BFA 11 09 1 $20,001 - $25,000Graphic Design 0%

BFA 3 03 0 $15,001 - $20,000Interior Design 0%

BFA 4 04 0 $20,001 - $25,000Studio Art 0%

29 26 1 1 0%0 0.0 $20,001 - $25,000

CommunicationDepartment of 

BS 4 03 1 $35,001 - $40,000Broadcast Media 0%

BS 18 313 2 $25,001 - $30,000Communication Studies 0%

BS 1 01 0 $20,001 - $25,000Corporate Communication 0%

BS 10 28 0 $20,001 - $25,000Digital Media Production 0%

BSE 3 03 0 $40,001 - $45,000Speech Comm & Theatre 0%

36 28 5 3 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Econ, Fin & Schl of AcctncyDepartment of 

BS 27 221 2 $25,001 - $30,000Public Relations 0%

27 21 2 2 0%0 0.0 $15,001 - $20,000
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English & PhilosophyDepartment of 

BA 6 15 0 $45,001 - $50,000English 0%

BSE 8 08 0 $35,001 - $40,000English 0%

BA 2 02 0 $20,001 - $25,000Philosophy 0%

16 15 1 0 0%0 0.0 $35,001 - $40,000

Govt, Intrnatl Studies & LangDepartment of 

BA 3 12 0 NO DATAInternational Studies 0%

BA 4 04 0 $25,001 - $30,000Modern Languages 0%

BA 3 21 0 $50,001 - $55,000Political Science 0%

BS 10 45 0 $15,001 - $20,000Political Science 0%

20 12 7 0 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

History & AnthropologyDepartment of 

BS 2 20 0 NO DATAAnthropology - Indiv 0%

BA 2 11 0 $20,001 - $25,000History 0%

BS 8 43 0 $30,001 - $35,000History 0%

BSE 11 010 1 $30,001 - $35,000Social Studies 0%

23 14 7 1 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000

Page 2



First 
Destination
Success 
Rate 
(reported)Salary 

RangeVolunteer
Seeking 
Employment

Continuing 
EducationEmployedResponders

Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2014-2015

Satisfaction

MusicDepartment of 

BA 5 32 0 $15,001 - $20,000Music 0%

BM 12 48 0 $25,001 - $30,000Music 0%

BME 10 18 1 $25,001 - $30,000Music Ed/Instrumental 0%

BME 2 02 0 $40,001 - $45,000Music Education/Vocal 0%

29 20 8 1 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Socio, Geron, CrossDis StudiesDepartment of 

BA 2 02 0 $45,001 - $50,000Sociology 0%

BS 8 17 0 $30,001 - $35,000Sociology 0%

10 9 1 0 0%0 0.0 $35,001 - $40,000

Theatre & DanceDepartment of 

BFA 3 12 0 $15,001 - $20,000Musical Theatre 0%

BA 1 00 0 NO DATATheatre 0%

BFA 6 06 0 $15,001 - $20,000Theatre 0%

10 8 1 0 0%0 0.0 $15,001 - $20,000

200 153 33 8 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000
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EducationCollege of 

Career & Technology EducationDepartment of 

BSE 7 07 0 $35,001 - $40,000Career & Technology Tchr Ed 0%

BS 2 02 0 $95,001 - $100,000Occupational Education 0%

BSE 1 01 0 $30,001 - $35,000Technology Education 0%

10 10 0 0 0%0 0.0 $35,001 - $40,000

Ed Leadership & Human DevDepartment of 

BS 29 522 1 $25,001 - $30,000Child & Family Development 0%

BSE 21 021 0 $25,001 - $30,000Special Education 0%

50 43 5 1 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Educ Foundations & LiteracyDepartment of 

BSE 10 010 0 $25,001 - $30,000Middle School-Jr High School 0%

10 10 0 0 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Elem & Early Childhood EducDepartment of 

BSE 21 120 0 $25,001 - $30,000Elem Ed Early Childhood (B-3) 0%

BSE 81 174 5 $30,001 - $35,000Elementary Education (1-6) 0%
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102 94 2 5 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000

172 157 7 6 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000
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Harmon Business & Prof StudiesCollege of 

AviationDepartment of 

BS 5 23 0 $45,001 - $50,000Aviation Management 0%

BS 2 02 0 $15,001 - $20,000Aviation Technology 0%

BS 1 01 0 $95,001 - $100,000Flight Operations Management 0%

BS 8 35 0 $20,001 - $25,000Professional Pilot 0%

16 11 5 0 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Comm Disorders & Social WorkDepartment of 

BSW 25 1013 1 $25,001 - $30,000Social Work 0%

BS 25 222 0 $20,001 - $25,000Speech-Language Pathology 0%

50 15 32 1 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Criminal JusticeDepartment of 

BS 90 1370 6 $30,001 - $35,000Criminal Justice 0%

90 70 13 6 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000

Econ, Fin & Schl of AcctncyDepartment of 

BA 1 01 0 $45,001 - $50,000Economics 0%

BS 2 02 0 $45,001 - $50,000Economics 0%
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BSBA 9 26 1 $40,001 - $45,000Economics 0%

BSBA 15 211 1 $35,001 - $40,000Finance 0%

BSBA 33 723 2 $35,001 - $40,000Marketing 0%

60 43 11 4 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

ManagementDepartment of 

BSBA 3 03 0 $15,001 - $20,000Entrepreneurship & Soc Entrprs 0%

BS 5 05 0 $30,001 - $35,000Hotel & Restaurant Admin 0%

BSBA 44 534 5 $30,001 - $35,000Management 0%

52 42 5 5 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000

Missouri Safety CenterDepartment of 

BS 9 16 2 $40,001 - $45,000Crisis & Disaster Mgt-Em Mgt 0%

9 6 1 2 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000

Other Acad Prefixes w/o DeptDepartment of 

BS 3 12 0 $95,001 - $100,000Crisis & Disaster Mgt-Em Mgt 0%

BS 2 02 0 $85,001 - $90,000Crisis & Disaster Mgt-Hazard 0%

5 4 1 0 0%0 0.0 $85,001 - $90,000
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School of Accountancy & CISDepartment of 

BSBA 24 321 0 $35,001 - $40,000Accountancy 0%

BSBA 9 18 0 $50,001 - $55,000Computer Information Systems 0%

33 29 4 0 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000

315 220 72 18 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000
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Health, Science and TechnologyCollege of 

Biology & AgricultureDepartment of 

BS 1 01 0 $95,001 - $100,000Agriculture-Business 0%

BS 44 1526 2 $20,001 - $25,000Biology 0%

BSE 1 01 0 $35,001 - $40,000Biology 0%

BS 1 00 1 NO DATAConservation Enforcement 0%

BSE 1 01 0 $40,001 - $45,000Earth Science 0%

BS 1 01 0 $50,001 - $55,000Medical Technology 0%

49 30 15 3 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Computer Science & MathematicsDepartment of 

BS 1 10 0 NO DATAActuarial Science & Math 0%

BS 3 03 0 $40,001 - $45,000Actuarial Science & Statistics 0%

BS 20 018 1 $55,001 - $60,000Computer Science 0%

BS 1 10 0 NO DATAMathematics 0%

BSE 7 05 2 $20,001 - $25,000Mathematics 0%

32 26 2 3 0%0 0.0 $50,001 - $55,000
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NursingDepartment of 

BS 51 050 1 $40,001 - $45,000Nursing 0%

BS 67 262 1 $50,001 - $55,000RN BSN Nursing 0%

118 112 2 2 0%0 0.0 $45,001 - $50,000

Nutrition & KinesiologyDepartment of 

BS 2 11 0 $55,001 - $60,000Athletic Training 0%

BS 11 29 0 $15,001 - $20,000Dietetics 0%

BS 30 821 0 $30,001 - $35,000Health Studies 0%

BS 1 01 0 $45,001 - $50,000Medical Technology 0%

BS 27 324 0 $30,001 - $35,000Physical Education 0%

BS 2 11 0 $95,001 - $100,000Sport Management 0%

73 57 15 0 0%0 0.0 $25,001 - $30,000

Psychological ScienceDepartment of 

BA 7 25 0 $25,001 - $30,000Psychology 0%

BS 30 1511 2 $30,001 - $35,000Psychology 0%

37 16 17 2 0%0 0.0 $30,001 - $35,000
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School of Env, Phys & App SciDepartment of 

BS 1 01 0 $70,001 - $75,000Agricultural Technology 0%

BS 11 011 0 $40,001 - $45,000Agriculture-Business 0%

BS 4 12 1 $20,001 - $25,000Biochemistry 0%

BA 1 01 0 $95,001 - $100,000Chemistry 0%

BS 3 12 0 $35,001 - $40,000Chemistry 0%

BS 3 12 0 $45,001 - $50,000Forensic Chemistry 0%

BS 5 14 0 $55,001 - $60,000Occupational Safety & Health 0%

BS 44 440 0 $55,001 - $60,000Safety Management 0%

72 63 8 1 0%0 0.0 $50,001 - $55,000

School of TechnologyDepartment of 

BS 12 012 0 $35,001 - $40,000Automotive Tech Management 0%

BS 3 03 0 $25,001 - $30,000Comp-Aided Draft & Design Tech 0%

BS 16 114 1 $45,001 - $50,000Construction Management 0%

BS 11 011 0 $40,001 - $45,000Design & Drafting Technology 0%

BS 11 19 1 $35,001 - $40,000Electronics Technology 0%

BS 7 07 0 $25,001 - $30,000Engineering Technology 0%
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BS 13 012 0 $35,001 - $40,000Fashion Textiles Clothng Bus 0%

BS 4 03 1 $15,001 - $20,000Graphic Arts Tech-Mgt 0%

BS 1 01 0 $95,001 - $100,000Graphic Technologies 0%

BS 2 01 1 $75,001 - $80,000Innovative Technologies 0%

BS 2 02 0 NO DATAPhotography 0%

BS 5 05 0 $20,001 - $25,000Professional Photography 0%

BS 2 20 0 NO DATATechnology 0%

BS 10 27 0 $60,001 - $65,000Technology (transfer program) 0%

99 87 6 4 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000

480 391 65 15 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000
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No College DesignatedCollege of 

UndeclaredDepartment of 

BS 31 324 3 $40,001 - $45,000General Studies Individualized 0%

31 24 3 3 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000

31 24 3 3 0%0 0.0 $40,001 - $45,000
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